
AMB JUNIOR COMPANY SCHEDULE 2024-2025 - Subject to Change

Friday, August 16 Rehearsal 4:30-6:30 pm

Friday, August 23 WEEK OFF - PACE INTERACTIVE

Friday, August 30 Rehearsal 4:30-6:30 pm

Friday, September 6 Rehearsal 4:30-6:30 pm

Friday, September 13 Rehearsal 4:30-6:30 pm

Friday, September 20 Rehearsal 4:30-6:30 pm

Friday, September 27 Rehearsal 4:30-6:30 pm

Friday, October 4 Rehearsal 4:30-6:30 pm

Friday, October 11 WEEK OFF - MOMENTUM

Friday, October 18 WEEK OFF - MOMENTUM

Friday, October 25 Rehearsal 4:30-6:30 pm

Friday, November 1 Rehearsal 4:30-6:30 pm

Friday, November 8 Rehearsal 4:30-6:30pm

Saturday, November 16 Nutcracker Company class onstage time TBD

Saturday November 23 Nutcracker Company Class onstage 12:00 pm & 5:30 pm

Sunday, November 24 Nutcracker Company Class onstage 12:00 pm

Friday November 29 WEEK OFF - THANKSGIVING

Friday, December 6 WEEK OFF - Company on Tour

Friday, December 13 Nutcracker Company class onstage 5:30pm

Saturday December 14 Nutcracker Company class onstage 12:00 pm & 5:30 pm

Sunday, December 15 Nutcracker Company class onstage 12:00 pm
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Spring Schedule - Coming Soon
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